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i),ir"ngmdlentes: Harina de TRIGO, |

semiacabado para pan (levadura'r
( O, levadura en polvo, masa madre

.\ MOSTAZA. Consumir preferentemer

~ No openen in de koelkast bewaren en zo spoed
- ovenrooster bakken. Niet op een bakplaat bok

Base per pizzo precotta. Confezionas -
Ingredienti: Farina di FRUMENTO, lievito mo?‘k-\ e, |
birra), acquag, olio di semi di girasole, farina di riso, farine o “5“:;\\ vito S
(ievito madre di FRUMENTO In polvere, farina di GRANG tenmrs ¢t acaud: 'o  pone
pasta acida di SEGALE essiccata), lievito di birrg, conservanti: pr by = e fe ~O\VETR
potassio; farina di FRUMENTO maltata. Pud contenere: SENAPE. Do consumarm e 50720 0
entro: sl rimanda allo data impressa sulla confezione. Modalita di cowmgm"“' gl
in frigorifero o temperatura compresa tra +4°C e +6°C. Non forare lo confezione. Una voltg
aperta la confezione, conservare in frigorifero e consumare in tempi brevi. Indicazioni
preriscaldare il forno a 250°C/300°C. Guarnire placere, cuocere per 3/5 minuti dir

sulla griglia del forno. Non cuocere sullo teglia. Distribuito da: DIAL srl “Quelli della Pizza”® - vig |
Scarlatti, 26 - 20124 Milano (MI) - ITALY - www.quellidellapizza.com

OVEN-BAKED PRODUCT WITH LONG NATURAL LEAVENING,

@ pre-baked pizza base. Packaged ina protective atmosphere,
Ingredients: WHEAT flour, sourdough starter 28,6% (WHEAT flour, water, brewer’s yeast),

|, rice flour, SOYA flour, salt, semi-processed bread mix (powdered WHEAT
?ﬁfggfggz\tﬁg, type “0” common WHEAT flour, powdered yeast, dried RYE sourdough),
brewer’s yeast, preservatives: calcium propionate, potassium sorbate; malted WHEAT flour.
May contain: MUSTARD. Best before: see date printed on thg packaging. Storage conditions: __
Store in the fridge at a temperature between +4°C and +6°C. Do not pierce the packaging. "
Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume shortly qf‘ter opening. Instructions for use:
pre-heat the oven to 250°C/300°C. Add toppings as desired. Bake for 3/S minutes directly
on the oven rack. Do not bake on oven tray. Distributed by: DIAL srl “Quelli della Pizza® - Via

Scarlatti, 26 - 20124 Milano (M) - ITALY - www.quellidellapizza.com

PRODUIT DE BOULANGERIE AVEC POUSSE LENTE.

@ Base pour pizza précuite. Conditionnée sous atmosphére protectrice. )
Ingrédlentsp: Forﬁ\e depBLE, levain 28,6 % (farine de BLE, eau, levure de biere), eau, huile de

farine de riz, farine de SOJA, sel, produit semi-fini pour pain (levain de BLE en
:)%uurgrees:cf)grige de BLE tendre type «O», levure chimique, pate acide qe SEIGLE séchéﬁé levure
de biere, conservateurs : propionate de calcium, sorbate de potassium; farine qe BL malté.
Peut contenir : MOUTARDE. A consommer de préférence qvgn@ le : voir la date imprimée sur
l'emballage. Conditions de conservation : Conserver au refrggerateur a une température de
+4°C /+6°C.Ne pas percer 'emballage.Une fois que le conditionnement est ouver}’. conserver
au réfrigérateur. A consommer rapidement apres ouverture. Mode p’emplql : Prechauffez le
four @ 250°C/300°C. Assaisonner a votre convenance. Cuire 3/5 minutes dlrecte_ment sur la
grille du four. Ne cuisinez pas sur une plague a patisserie. Dls.tributa.ur: DIAL srl “Quelli della
Pizza” - Via Scarlatti, 26 - 20124 Milano (MI) - ITALY - www.quellidellapizza.com ,

o€ | OFENPRODUKT MIT LANGER, NATURLICHER GEHZEIT.
Vorgebackener Pizzaboden. Unter Schutzatmosphare verpockt. |
Zutaten: WEIZENmeh!, Sauerteig 28,6% (WEIZENmehl, Wasser, Bierhefe), Wasser, Sonnenblu-
menkerndl, Reismehl, SOJAmehl, Salz, Brotzubereitung (WEIZENsauerteigpulver, WEIZENmehl
Typ 0" Backpulver, getrockneter ROGGENsauerteig), Bierhefe, Komerviemngss}oﬁe: Calcium-
propionat, Kaliumsorbat; WEIZENmalzmehl. Kann spuren von SENF enthalten. Mindestens hait-
bar bis: Siehe Aufdruck auf der Verpackung. Aufbewahrungsart: Aufbewahrung im Kahischrank
bei 4 °C / + 6 °C. Die Verpackung nicht mit Léchern versehen. Nach dem Offnen im Kdhlschrank
aufbewahren und in kurzer Zeit verzehren. Gebrauchsanweisung: Backofen auf 250°C/300°C
vorheizen. Nach Belieben belegen. 3/5 Minuten direkt auf dem Rost backen. Zum Backen nicht
das Backblech verwenden. Vertrieb durch: DIAL srl “Quelli della Pizza” - Via Scarlatti, 26 - 20124

Milano (M) - ITALY - www.quellidellapizza.com

RGA FERMENTACION NATURAL

Envasada en atmésfera protectora., :
: evadura natural 28,6% (harina de TRIGO, agua, levadurg
de cerveza), aceite de semillas de girasol, agua, harina de arroz, harina de SOJA, sal
atural de TRIGO en polvo, harina de TRIGO blando tipe
2 CENTENO seca), levadura de cervezaq, conservantes
potasio; harina de TRIGO malteada. Puede contener
nte antes de: ver la fechaimpresa en el envase. Modo dé
conservacion: conservar en el frigorifico a una temperatura entre +4 °C / +6 °C. No perforat
el envase. Una vez abierto, conservar refrigerado y consumir a corto plazo. Instrucciones
de uso: precalentar el horno a 250°G/300°C. Condimentar con los ingredientes deseados.
Cocinar durante 3/5 minutos directamente en la parrilla del horno, evitando usar la
bandejas del horno. Distribuido por: PIAL srl “Quelli della Pizza® - Via Scarlatti, 26 - 20124

Milano (M) = ITALY - www.quellldelloplqa.com

oD OVNSPRODUKT MED LANG NATURLIG HEVING.

Forstekt pizzabunn. Pakket | beskyttende atmosfoere
Ingredienser: Hvetemel, modergjcer 28,6 % (hvetemel, vann, @lgjcer), vann, solsikkeolje
rismel, soyamel, salt, halvfabrikat til \bred (hvete morgjeerspulver, type “0" mykt
hvetemel, bakepulver, terket rugsurdeig), algjcer, konserveringsmidler: kalsiumpropionat
kaliumsorbat, maltet hvetemel. Kan inneholde: SENNEP. Best for: se dato pd pakning

Hvordan oppbevares: Oppbevares i kjeleskap ved en temperatur mellom4°Cog+6°C
Ikke punkter pakken. Nar pakken er apnet, oppbevares i kjgleskapet og konsumeres raskt

PRODUCTO DE HORNO DE
Base precocinada para piz2e

propionato de calcio, sorbato de

~~~

Bruksanvisning: Pizzabunnen er klar til brukaPOl'e legg pa ensket topping, og stek | pizzaovi
p& 250/300 °C i ca. 3/5 minutter. Distribuertav: DIAL srl *Quelli della Pizza” - Via Scarlatti, 26
- 20124 Milan (MI) - ITALY - www.quellidellapizza.com |

@ STEENOVEN PRODUCT MET LANG, NATUURLIJK RKISPROCES.

= Voorgebakken pizzabodem. Verpakt onder beschermende atmos
Ingredi@nten: TARWEbloem, zuurdesem 286% (TARWEbloem, wc
zonnebloemolie, rijstebloem, SOJADbloem, zout, halffabricaat voor brooe
In poedervorm, zachte TARWEbIoem type "0®, bakpoeder, gedroc
biergist, conserveermiddelen: calciumpropionaat, kaliumsorbaat: ge
MOSTERD bevatten. Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie de datum op de
bewaren In de koelkast bij een temperatuur tussen +4°C en +6°C. De

m || CONSUIT

|y

voorverwarmen op 250°C/300°C. Naar believe

Pizza" - Via Scarlatti, 26 - 20124 Milano (M 0,-"“"




